
Position Name E-mail

Governor George Abraham, MD george.abraham@stvincenthospital.com

Governor-elect Elisa Choi, MD elisa_choi@atriushealth.org

Elisa Choi - 2nd e-mail elisamdfacp@gmail.com

Secretary/Treasurer Andrew Jorgensen, MD ajorgensen@outercape.org

ECP Rep Ebrahim Barkoudah, MD ebarkoudah@partners.org

Harriet Bering. MD hbering@aol.com

Resident Rep Prarthna Bhardwaj, MD prarthna.bhardwajmbbs@baystatehealth.org

Past Governor - Ex-officio Richard Dupee, MD rdupee@tuftsmedicalcenter.org

Robert Fishman, MD bobfishman@massmed.org

Past Governor - Ex-officio Allan Goroll, MD ahgoroll@partners.org

Allan Goroll - 2nd e-mail goroll@massmed.org

Linda Habeeb, MD lhabeeb@capecodhealth.org

Past Governor - Ex-officio James Henessey, MD jhenness@bidmc.harvard.edu

Tom Higgins, MD higginstl@yahoo.com

Past Governor - Ex-officio Barry Izenstein, MD barceltics@aol.com

Resident Rep Aisha K, James. MD akjames@partners.org

Chief Resident Rep Tushar Kulkarni, MD tushar.kulkarni@stvincenthospital.com

Gene Lambert, MD glambert1@partners.org

Robert Lebow, MD robertlebow@yahoo.com

Dan Levy, MD djlevy111@gmail.com

Student Rep Abraham Lin, MD abraham.lin@umassmed.edu

Judith Melin, MD jmelin01@gmail.com

James O'Connell, MD jocommell@bhchp.org

Past Governor - Ex-officio Stephen Pauker, MD spauker@tuftsmedicalcenter.org

Michael Rosenblum, MD

Fatima Cody Stanford, MD fstanford@mgh.harvard.edu

ECP Rep Nii Tetteh, MD ntetteh@partners.org

Orlando Torres, MD orlando.torresMD@baystatehealth.org

Zoe Tseng, MD zoe.tseng@gmail.com

Anita Vanka, MD avanka@bidmc.harvard.edu
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